Innovating Test
Technologies
The MH-B Series High-Resolution Micropositioners
are precision built and thoroughly tested to exacting
requirements. They provide the ultra-precise control
needed for submicron probing. With the series’ orthogonal
probe holder you can set up the micropositioner to have
consistent orthogonal movement in relation to the streets

W = 10.16 cm (4 in.)
L = 27.31 cm (10.75 in.)
Ordering Information
MH2-B Series Manual Microposi-
tioner with 100 TPI . . MH2-B/XY
MH4-B Series Manual Microposi-
tioner with Micrometer Drive. . . .
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MH4-B/XY
X = Station Position
L = Lefthand
R = Righthand
Y = Base
M = Magnetic Base
V = Vacuum Base
A probe mount and arm must be
selected and ordered from the list
below to complete the microposi-
tioner as shown on front. A probe
tip is also needed.
MH-B Probe Mounts and Arms for
REL-3200 and REL-4100 Stations
Standard Probe Mount and Jack
Lock Probe Holder . . . MMP-01/J
Standard Probe Mount, Quick Lock
Probe Holder . . . . . . .MMP-01/Q
Standard Probe Mount, Wrench
Lock Probe Holder . ..MMP-01/W
Coaxial Probe . . . . . . . . . . . PE5-02
Triaxial Probe . . . . . . . . . . . PE5-32
Pico Probe Mount . . . . . . MMP-12
MH-B Probe Mounts and Arms for
REL-48XX, 5500, 61XX Stations
Probe Arm Assembly, Jack Lock
Probe Holder. . . . . . . . MMP-51/J
Probe Arm Assembly, Quick Lock
Probe Holder . . . . . . . MMP-51/Q
Probe Arm Assembly and Wrench
Lock Probe Holder . . MMP-51/W
Innovating Test
Technologies
for better
measurements